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Fig. 1 for Question 1

Actual and projected trends in world food production, 1995–2018

actualactual projectedprojected

Africa

Asia Pacific

MEDCs

Latin America

World

2.0

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0
1995 1997 1999 2001 2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013

actual projected

2015 2017 2019

index (1998–

2000 = 1.0)

Key

year



3

9696/31/INSERT/M/J/11© UCLES 2011 [Turn over

Fig. 2 for Question 3

Capacity of wind turbines installed each year by world region, 2003–2008
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Fig. 3 for Question 5

Global interdependence as seen by one cartoonist
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Fig. 4 for Question 8

Human Development Index (HDI) for India, 2001
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